Date

15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep

Track
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
wo
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Post Times
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:05/11:05/10:05
/12:35/11:35/10:35
/12:35/11:35/10:35
/12:35/11:35/10:35
/12:35/11:35/10:35
/12:35/11:35/10:35
/12:35/11:35/10:35
1:35)/12:35/11:35/10:35
1:35)/12:35/11:35/10:35
1:35)/12:35/11:35/10:35
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:07)/1:07/12:07/11:07
(2:37)1:37112:3711:37
(2:37)1:37112:37/11:37
(2:37)

(2:37)

(2:37)

(2:37)

(2:37)

(2:37)

(

(1:05
(1:05
(1:05
(1:05
(1:05
(1:05
(1:05
(1:05
(1:35
(1:35
(1:35
(1:35
(1:35
(1:35
(
(
(
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2:37)1:37112:37111:37
2:37)1:37112:37111:37
2:37)1:37112:37111:37
2:37)1:37112:37111:37
2:37)1:37112:37111:37
2:37)1:37112:37111:37
2:37)1:37112:37111:37
(3:11)2:111:1112:11

3211111211
3:1)2:111:112:11
3211111211
3:1)2:111:112:11
3211111211
3:1)2:111:112:11
3:42)12:4211:42112:42
3:42)/2:42/1:42/12:42
3:42)12:4211:42112:42
3:42)/2:42/1:42/112:42
3:42)12:4211:42112:42
3:42)/2:42/1:42/112:42
3:42)12:4211:42112:42
3:42)/2:42/1:42/112:42
(4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:13)/3:13/2:1311:13
4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:13)/3:13/2:13/1:13
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
4:48)/3:48/2:48/1:48
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Dist.

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
70
7.0
70
7.0
70
7.0
70
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
8.5
85
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

TS
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+

D+

D+

D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+

D+
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Type

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Moc 40000

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
OCIm 62500b
OCIm 62500b
OCIm 62500b
OCIm 62500b
OCIm 62500b
OCIm 62500b
OCIm 62500b
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
SwtBriTooB100k
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
Alw 61000n1x
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1
WoMile-G1

Purse
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$62,300
$62,300
$62,300
$62,300
$62,300
$62,300
$62,300
$100,000

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$61,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000
$800,000

Name (morning line odds)
1-SPIRIT OF YORK (8-1)
2-STROKE OF LUCK (15-1)
3-SILENT EMPIRE (20-1)
4-SHARP BREW (5-2)

5-MO GEE (2-1)

6-SILENT BLAZE (10-1)
7-ARGENTIUM (6-1)

8-FULL EXTREME (4-1)
1-SLEDGEHAMMER (6-1)
2-CHEEK TO CHEEK (3-1)
3-DRAXHALL (20-1)

4-A MI DAT (9-2)
5-HARMONY HALL (8-1)
6-SILENCIUM (5-2)

7-JUST RUN WITH IT (15-1)
8-WILEY O'RIELLY (20-1)
9-DUN DRUM (8-1)

1-ONE FOR NICKI (20-1)
2-VIVACITAS (6-1)

3-WILD N READY (2-1)
4-FASHION BRAND (4-1)
5.DYNATOWN (8-1)
6-STRIKE IT ROYAL (10-1)
7-LONHRO'SCOLLECTION (15-1)
8-DESERT ISLE (5-2)
1-NARROW ESCAPE (3-1)
2-NATURE'S FORTUNE (20-1)
3-AMBERWOOD (15-1)
4-PEPPERED (7-2)

5-DIVINE DANCE (8-1)
6-SAY THE WORD (5-2)
7-TALE OF VIENNA (20-1)
8-ARMAMENT (6-1)
9-PAWNBROKER (10-1)
1-GLACIER (2-1)
2-LOKINFORPURSEMONEE (20-1)
3-REXTON (20-1)

4-CIRCLE OF FRIENDS (1-1)
5-SAN NICOLA THUNDER (10-1)
6-MARTEN RIVER (20-1)
7-DRAGON'S CRY (4-1)
1-MOONLIT PROMISE (5-2)
2-CODE WARRIOR (2-1)
3-SILENT SONET (6-1)
4-MALIBU BONNIE (4-1)
5-ANSWER MY CALL (20-1)
6-JUST BE KIND (20-1)
7-SISTER NATION (8-1)
8-VICTORY TO VICTORY (10-1)
1-ALICE'S WAR (6-1)
2-LISA'S ESCARPMENT (5-2)
3-POWER EMPIRE (8-1)
4-MYSTIC NILE (2-1)
5.STORMY SUMMER (12-1)
6-DREAMS ARE FREE (9-2)
7-BRIDLEWISE (20-1)
8-NOW PLAY NICE (10-1)
1-GOOD SAMARITAN (10-1)
2-LA SARDANE (15-1)
3-DELTA PRINCE (5-2)
4-VANISH (20-1)

5-MR HAVERCAMP (6-1)
6-LORD GLITTERS (4-1)
7-OSCAR PERFORMANCE (7-2)
8-DIVISIDERO (8-1)
9-STORMY ANTARCTIC (8-1)

4f
5f

5f

4f

4f
5f
4f

5f
4f
5f

4f

6f
4f
4f
4f
4f
5f
5f
5f
5f
5f
5f
4f
5f
5f

5f
Af
3f
3f

Af
4f

4f
5f
5f
Af

5f
Af

Af

Af
5f
Af
5f

4f
6f
4f
Af
5f

4f
Af

Last Workout

0:49.4
1:03.4

1:00.8

0:48.4

0:48.6
1:01.4
0:48.2

1:01.0
0:48.6
1:04.0

0:48.0

1:14.6
0:48.6
0:48.8
0:47.6
0:48.8
1:03.4
1:03.0
1:02.0
1:00.4
1:02.0
1:02.4
0:50.2
1:01.2
1:01.8

1:04.6
0:50.0
0:35.2
0:38.0

0:48.0
0:46.6

0:47.8
1:01.8
1:01.4
0:49.0

1:01.8
0:48.2

0:47.6

0:50.2
1:04.2
0:50.6
1:01.8

0:50.0
1:12.4
0:48.4
0:49.4
1:02.0

0:48.6
0:48.0

46%
32%

100%

85%

79%
69%
72%

97%
72%
37%

93%

81%
67%
93%
51%
A7%
25%
67%
100%
67%
55%
29%
98%
75%

21%
34%

91%
93%

91%
87%
79%
68%

75%
93%

93%

33%
8%
22%
5%

54%
86%
53%
67%

91%
64%
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7
8
7
7
7
6
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
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15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep

WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO

O O O O © © ©

©

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(5:27)/4:2713:2712:27
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:02)/5:02/4:02/3:02
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(6:36)/5:36/4:36/3:36
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06
(7:06)/6:06/5:06/4:06

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

— = = = ===

Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
Canadian-G2
BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

BldVntur-G3

NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
NrthDanc-G1
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Cim 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Cim 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I
Clm 10000n2I

$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

1-DARING DUCHESS (4-1)
2-MYTHICAL MISSION (15-1)
3-INFLEXIBILITY (2-1)
4-NIGON'S ECLIPSE (8-1)
5-NEW MONEY HONEY (5-2)
6-STARSHIP JUBILEE (10-1)
7-BLETCHLEY (20-1)
8-HALLIE BELLE (6-1)
1-SWEET GRASS CREEK (20-1)
2-SABLE ISLAND (30-1)
3-PINK LLOYD (1-1)

4-LOOSE ON THE TOWN (20-1)
5-BATTLE IN SEATTLE (20-1)
6-KINGSPORT (3-1)
7-BOREAL SPIRIT (30-1)
8-IKERRIN ROAD (15-1)
9-YORKTON (6-1)

10-SWEET LITTLE MAN (8-1)
1-MEKHTAAL (7-2)
2-MARKITOFF (30-1)
3-UTMOST (4-1)

4-JOHNNY BEAR (8-1)
5-HAWKBILL (2-1)

6-TIZ A SLAM (6-1)
7-VEXATIOUS (30-1)
8-SEEKING ALBERT (20-1)
9-ENGLISH ILLUSION (15-1)
10-PATTERSON CROSS (10-1)
1-AGOSTA (12-1)

2-SKY VISION (12-1)

3-SILENT CONSORT (10-1)
4-MOLINARO DEPUTY (8-1)
5-READY'S PRINCESS (20-1)
6-MEGALIN CANDY (6-1)
7-OCULIST (4-1)

8-MIZZONA (3-1)

9-EARLY RINGALING (20-1)
10-SCARLET BOW (20-1)
11-UNDER LOCK AND KEY (20-1)
12-BELLA'S STORM (20-1)
13-ALERT KITTEN (20-1)
14-SHEZ A TEN | KNOW (20-1)
15-IGOTYURGRASSHOPPER (20-1)

4f
5f
4f
4f
4f
4f
4f
4f
5f
5f
3f
6f
5f
4f
5f
4f
5f
3f
6f
4f
5f

2f
5f
6f
5f

4f

4f
3f

5f

5f
5f

4f

0:50.4
1:01.6
0:48.8
0:48.2
0:48.8
0:47.4
0:49.2
0:48.2
1:02.0
1:01.0
0:34.8
1:15.6
1:02.0
0:48.0
1:01.8
0:48.6
1:03.6
0:34.8
1:14.8
0:50.6
1:01.2

0:25.4
1:01.4
1:14.0
1:03.6

0:49.8

0:52.0
0:37.0

1:03.4

1:01.6
1:05.0

0:49.8

24%
86%
93%
84%
93%
82%
58%
93%
67%
100%
83%

49%
1%
55%
79%
29%
83%
32%
98%
35%
26%

44%

14%
58%

471%

100%
0%

43%
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